Silver Falls Family YMCA Pool Schedule

March 31st - May 14th

CLOSED: April 19th - May 14th for cover removal
601 Miller St. Silverton, OR 97381 503.873.6456

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM

Noon
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8-1

7:30 PM

Family
Swim

7:30

Closed

1-3:30 PM

Y Swim Team
3:30-5

Family
Swim

SRl AquaX | Swim
5:30

Closed
1-3:30 PM

Y Swim Team
3:30-5

AquaX
5:30

Family
Swim
3:30-

7:30

Swim

Closed
1-3:30 PM

Y Swim Team
3:30-5

Family
Swim

3:30_ Aquax
7:30 EEE[

Closed 7:30 PM

Swim

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
6:00 AM
6:30 AM Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
7:00 AM 6-1 6-1 6-1 6-1 6-1
7:30 AM

Closed
1-3:30 PM

Y Swim Team
3:30-5

Family
Swim

EEELRN AquaX | Swim
EIUN 5:30

Closed
1-3:30 PM

Saturday

Lap

Swim BRI Swim

12-2 12-2

Private

Lap Private
Swim Lessons

12-2 12-2

Open Swim Open Swim
2-4 2-4
Y Swim Team
3:30-5
Pool Rental Pool Rental
Family Available Available
swim Lap 4-6 PM 4-6 PM
EREIGH AquaX | Swim
7:30 4:30- | Family Swim:

7:30

Middle pool & zero depth pool

Open Swim:

All 3 pools & diving board




6:00 AM -1:00 PM

U EELGEVS Weekends

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM ("Fun Class" with Lisa)

L i 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
ap Swim 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM 00 00
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM (Aerobic Variety with Cindy)
AquaX 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM (Stretch & Tone with Cindy) -

8:00 AM -1:.00 PM

Family Swim 3:30 PM - 7:30 PM

12:00 - 2:00 PM

Open Swim -

2:00 PM -4:.00 PM

Group Lessons -

Parent Tot - -
Pool Rentals - 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Swim Team 3:30 - 5:00 PM

General Pricing

Please call (503) 873-6456 with additional questions

Monthly Memberships

$15 - $105

Day Pass

$5 for Silverton residents & $7 for non-residents

Family Pass (3+ swimmers of the same party)

$20 for Silverton residents & $28 for non-residents

Punch Card (20 swims)

$80 for Silverton residents & $100 for non-residents

Group Swim Lessons (4 30-min sessions)

$36 for Y-members & $52 for non-members

Private Swim Lessons (2 30-min sessions)

$40 for Y-members & $60 for non-members

Parent Tot (1 30-min sessions)

$6 for Y-members & $10 for non-members

Weekend Pool Rentals

$130 per hour + additional fees with increased swimmers

Year-Round Swim Team (Green Team)

$40 for Y-members & $50 for non-members

Year-Round Swim Team (Blue Team)

$50 (Y membership required)

Year-Round Swim Team (White Team)

$75 (Y membership required)




