## **Silver Falls Family YMCA Pool Schedule**

March 31st - May 14th

## **CLOSED: April 19th – May 14th for cover removal**

601 Miller St. Silverton, OR 97381 | 503.873.6456



Ool Miller St. Silvertoll, Ok 3/361   303.8/3.0430																			
	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		Saturday		Sunday				
6:00 AM																			
6:30 AM	Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim			Lap Swim			Lap Swim								
7:00 AM	6-1		6-1		6-1			6-1			6-1								
7:30 AM																			
8:00 AM																			
8:30 AM		AquaX			AquaX			AquaX			AquaX			AquaX			Closed	1	Closed
9:00 AM		8-10			8-10			8-10			8-10			8-10		6	– 12 PM	6	– 12 PM
9:30 AM	Family			Family			Family			Family			Family						
10:00 AM	Swim			Swim			Swim			Swim			Swim						
10:30 AM	8-1			8-1			8-1			8-1			8-1						
11:00 AM																			
11:30 AM																			
Noon																Lap	Private	Lap	Private
12:30 PM 1:00 PM																Swim	Swim Lessons	Swim	Swim Lessons
1:30 PM																12-2	12-2	12-2	12-2
2:00 PM	Closed		Closed		Closed			Closed			Closed								
2:30 PM	1 – 3:30 PM		1 – 3:30 PM		1 – 3:30 PM			1 – 3:30 PM			1 – 3:30 PM			Open Swim 2–4		Open Swim 2-4			
3:00 PM																			
3:30 PM	Y Swim Team		Y Swim Team		Y Swim Team		Y Swim Team		Y Swim Team										
4:00 PM		3:3			3:3			3:3			3:3			3:3			al David	,	al David
4:30 PM	Family			Family			Family			Family			Family				ool Rental vailable		ool Rental vailable
5:00 PM	Swim		Lap	Swim		Lap	Swim		Lap	Swim		Lap	Swim		Lap		vallable 4–6 PM		4-6 PM
5:30 PM	3:30-	AquaX	Swim	3:30-	AquaX	Swim	3:30-	AquaX	Swim	3:30-	AquaX	Swim	3:30-	AquaX	1		4-0 FM		4-0 FM
6:00 PM	7:30	5:30	4:30-	7:30	5:30	4:30-	7:30	5:30	4:30-	7:30	5:30	4:30-	7:30	5:30	4:30-	Family	/ Swim:		
6:30 PM			7:30			7:30			7:30			7:30			7:30	Middle	e pool & zero de	epth poo	ol
7:00 PM																Open :	Swim:		
7:30 PM				Closed 7:30 PM						All 3 pools & diving board									

	Weekdays	Weekends				
Lap Swim	6:00 AM - 1:00 PM 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM				
AquaX	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM (Aerobic Variety with Cindy) 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM (Stretch & Tone with Cindy) 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM ("Fun Class" with Lisa)	-				
Family Swim	8:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3:30 PM - 7:30 PM	12:00 - 2:00 PM				
Open Swim	-	2:00 PM - 4:00 PM				
Group Lessons	-	-				
Private Lessons	-	12:00 - 2:00 PM				
Parent Tot	-	-				
Pool Rentals	-	4:00 PM - 6:00 PM				
Swim Team	3:30 - 5:00 PM	-				

General Pricing							
Please call (503) 873-6456 with additional questions							
Monthly Memberships	\$15 - \$105						
Day Pass	\$5 for Silverton residents & \$7 for non-residents						
Family Pass (3+ swimmers of the same party)	\$20 for Silverton residents & \$28 for non-residents						
Punch Card (20 swims)	\$80 for Silverton residents & \$100 for non-residents						
Group Swim Lessons (4 30-min sessions)	\$36 for Y-members & \$52 for non-members						
Private Swim Lessons (2 30-min sessions)	\$40 for Y-members & \$60 for non-members						
Parent Tot (1 30-min sessions)	\$6 for Y-members & \$10 for non-members						
Weekend Pool Rentals	\$130 per hour + additional fees with increased swimmers						
Year-Round Swim Team (Green Team)	\$40 for Y-members & \$50 for non-members						
Year-Round Swim Team (Blue Team)	\$50 (Y membership required)						
Year-Round Swim Team (White Team)	\$75 (Y membership required)						